



21-WP 8231-2023

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 8231 OF 2023

DATTATRAYA S/O UDDHAVRAO KAVAR AND OTHERS

....Vs....

THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION, AMRAVATI AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Nikhil Waghmare, Advocate for petitioners.
Shri S.B. Singh, Advocate for Intervenor.
Shri I.J.Damle, AGP for respondents/State.

CORAM: VINAY JOSHI AND SMT. M.S.JAWALKAR, JJ.
DATED: 19/07/2024.

By consent, stand over to two weeks.

2. Interim order to continue till next date.

(SMT. M.S.JAWALKAR, J.)

(VINAY JOSHI, J.)

Khapekar