



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.8231/2023

Dattatraya s/o Uddhavrao Kavar and others
Vs.

The Deputy Director of Education, Amravati Division and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri P.B. Patil, Advocate for petitioners
Shri N.R. Rode, AGP for respondent Nos.1 to 3

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE AND
SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, JJ..
DATED : 13/11/2024

1. By consent, list the matter after four weeks.
2. Interim order dated 13.12.2023 to continue till next date.

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.) (AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)

Jayashree....